
Last Name First Name Age Gender Country Bwt Divisions Wt Cls
Wt Cls 

label

Bench 

1
Bench 2 Bench 3

Best 

Bench
TOTAL

MONIKA 20 Female INDIA 38.3 (20-24) 44/97.0  (F) 97 20.0 22.5 25.0 95.0 95.0

SHEETAL 19 Female INDIA 48 (18-19) 48/105.8 105 20.0 22.5 25.0 105.0 105.0

KHATRI SARITA 31 Female INDIA 57.7 Open 60/132.2 132 40.0 45.0 50.0 130.0 130.0

RAJ PRIYA 22 Female INDIA 63.8 (20-24) 67.5/148.8 148 20.0 22.5 25.0 147.5 147.5

POOJA 20 Female INDIA 64.7 (20-24) 67.5/148.8 148 20.0 25.0 27.5 147.5 147.5

SEEMA 26 Female INDIA 74 Open 75/165.3 165 20.0 22.5 25.0 165.0 165.0

SHANU 27 Female INDIA 79 Open 82.5/181.8 181 25.0 25.0 25.0 180.0 180.0

KUMAR RAJESH 51 Male INDIA 68.1 (50-54) 75/165.3 165 75.0 77.5 82.5 165.0 165.0

PAHWA DEEPAK 42 Male INDIA 70.3 (40-44) 75/165.3 165 105.0 115.0 117.5 165.0 165.0

BAJAJ AMIT 37 Male INDIA 73 (35-39) 75/165.3 165 90.0 100.0 105.0 165.0 165.0

SINGH GURBAJ 38 Male INDIA 82.4 (35-39) 82.5/181.8 181 100.0 105.0 110.0 180.0 180.0

SINGH NISHAN 46 Male INDIA 87.5 (45-49) 90/198.4 198 75.0 80.0 82.5 197.5 197.5

ARUN 42 Male INDIA 88.5 (40-44) 90/198.4 198 70.0 75.0 80.0 197.5 197.5

PAL PAPENDER 47 Male INDIA 104 (45-49) 110/242.5 242 70.0 75.0 80.0 240.0 240.0

KUMAR NEERAJ 41 Male INDIA 113.7 (40-44) 125/275.5 275 55.0 65.0 70.0 275.0 275.0

KAUSHIK DEV 17 Male INDIA 47.8 (16-17) 48/105.8 105 50.0 55.0 55.0 105.0 105.0

PARSHANT 22 Male INDIA 51.5 (20-24) 52/114.6 114 40.0 50.0 57.5 112.5 112.5

VIJAY 17 Male INDIA 51.6 (16-17) 52/114.6 114 55.0 62.5 65.0 112.5 112.5

SAGAR 20 Male INDIA 55.5 (20-24) 56/123.4 123 70.0 75.0 77.5 122.5 122.5

SINGH LOVEPREET 18 Male INDIA 55.9 (18-19) 56/123.4 123 55.0 60.0 65.0 122.5 122.5

RITIK 17 Male INDIA 56.1 (16-17) 60/132.2 132 70.0 75.0 75.0 130.0 130.0

SINGH ANIL 20 Male INDIA 58.3 (20-24) 60/132.2 132 60.0 70.0 75.0 130.0 130.0

ANKIT 21 Male INDIA 58.6 (20-24) 60/132.2 132 70.0 85.0 87.5 130.0 130.0

ASHISH 21 Male INDIA 59.3 (20-24) 60/132.2 132 85.0 87.5 90.0 130.0 130.0

MANJEET 27 Male INDIA 59.6 Open 60/132.2 132 75.0 75.0 77.5 130.0 130.0

KUMAR RAVI 21 Male INDIA 59.8 (20-24) 60/132.2 132 70.0 75.0 77.5 130.0 130.0

SAGAR 16 Male INDIA 76 (16-17) 82.5/181.8 181 65.0 67.5 67.5 180.0 180.0

SACHIN 34 Male INDIA 77.8 Open 82.5/181.8 181 120.0 127.5 132.5 180.0 180.0

ARAV 15 Male INDIA 79 (14-15) 82.5/181.8 181 55.0 60.0 62.5 180.0 180.0

SURESH 20 Male INDIA 80.8 (20-24) 82.5/181.8 181 110.0 115.0 117.5 180.0 180.0

ANTIL RAVI 22 Male INDIA 80 (20-24) 82.5/181.8 181 100.0 105.0 105.0 180.0 180.0

KRISHAN 22 Male INDIA 81.4 (20-24) 82.5/181.8 181 80.0 85.0 90.0 180.0 180.0

NAKUL 17 Male INDIA 81.9 (16-17) 82.5/181.8 181 95.0 100.0 105.0 180.0 180.0

SANDEEP 27 Male INDIA 84 Open 90/198.4 198 90.0 95.0 102.5 197.5 197.5

PRUTHI ANKIT 23 Male INDIA 84.3 (20-24) 90/198.4 198 100.0 100.0 100.0 197.5 197.5

AASHISH 22 Male INDIA 88.4 (20-24) 90/198.4 198 70.0 70.0 80.0 197.5 197.5

MOHIT 18 Male INDIA 89 (18-19) 90/198.4 198 75.0 80.0 82.5 197.5 197.5

SAIN SUNNY 27 Male INDIA 89.9 Open 90/198.4 198 105.0 105.0 110.0 197.5 197.5

SONU 27 Male INDIA 91.3 Open 100/220.4 220 150.0 160.0 170.0 220.0 220.0
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MANOJ 28 Male INDIA 100.7 Open 110/242.5 242 50.0 60.0 65.0 240.0 240.0

AMAN 17 Male INDIA 101.7 (16-17) 110/242.5 242 65.0 70.0 72.5 240.0 240.0

RANA RAHUL 28 Male INDIA 115 Open 125/275.5 275 140.0 150.0 150.0 275.0 275.0

SOURABH 16 Male INDIA 60.9 (16-17) 67.5/148.8 148 50.0 60.0 70.0 147.5 147.5

NIKHIL 17 Male INDIA 61 (16-17) 67.5/148.8 148 50.0 55.0 60.0 147.5 147.5

RAVI 22 Male INDIA 61.1 (20-24) 67.5/148.8 148 50.0 60.0 85.0 147.5 147.5

AAKASH 22 Male INDIA 65.5 (20-24) 67.5/148.8 148 80.0 85.0 90.0 147.5 147.5

DHEERAJ 17 Male INDIA 65.5 (16-17) 67.5/148.8 148 65.0 77.5 80.0 147.5 147.5

KUMAR VIJAY 23 Male INDIA 66.3 (20-24) 67.5/148.8 148 95.0 100.0 102.5 147.5 147.5

AMIT 24 Male INDIA 67.2 Open 67.5/148.8 148 90.0 95.0 100.0 147.5 147.5

WADHWA AKASH 16 Male INDIA 68.9 (16-17) 75/165.3 165 40.0 50.0 60.0 165.0 165.0

AMIT 22 Male INDIA 69.6 (20-24) 75/165.3 165 80.0 90.0 90.0 165.0 165.0

HARKIRT 16 Male INDIA 70.4 (16-17) 75/165.3 165 50.0 55.0 60.0 165.0 165.0

SAHIL 17 Male INDIA 72.4 (16-17) 75/165.3 165 62.5 62.5 65.0 165.0 165.0

SOURABH 18 Male INDIA 72.4 (18-19) 75/165.3 165 95.0 102.5 105.0 165.0 165.0

RINKU 32 Male INDIA 73 Open 75/165.3 165 110.0 115.0 117.5 165.0 165.0

DIPESH 16 Male INDIA 73.3 (16-17) 75/165.3 165 65.0 67.5 70.0 165.0 165.0

AAKASH 22 Male INDIA 73.8 (20-24) 75/165.3 165 100.0 105.0 115.0 165.0 165.0

SINGH NASEEB 23 Male INDIA 74 (20-24) 75/165.3 165 90.0 100.0 105.0 165.0 165.0

JATIN 16 Male INDIA 74 (16-17) 75/165.3 165 40.0 45.0 50.0 165.0 165.0

TARUN 18 Male INDIA 74.7 (18-19) 75/165.3 165 90.0 95.0 100.0 165.0 165.0

RUPESH 18 Male INDIA 74.8 (18-19) 75/165.3 165 90.0 95.0 97.5 165.0 165.0

Last Name First Name Age Gender Country Bwt Wt Cls
Wt Cls 

label

 Strict 

Curl  1

 Strict 

Curl  2

 Strict 

Curl  3

Best  

Strict Curl

MONIKA 20 Female INDIA 38.3 (20-24) 44/97.0  (F) 97 10.0 12.5 15.0 12.5

RAJ PRIYA 22 Female INDIA 63.8 (20-24) 67.5/148.8 148 10.0 15.0 20.0 15.0

POOJA 20 Female INDIA 64.7 (20-24) 67.5/148.8 148 10.0 15.0 20.0 15.0

SEEMA 26 Female INDIA 74 Open 75/165.3 165 10.0 10.0 10.0 0.0

SHANU 27 Female INDIA 79 Open 82.5/181.8 181 10.0 10.0

KUMAR RAJESH 51 Male INDIA 68.1 (50-54) 75/165.3 165 30.0 37.5 42.5 37.5

PAHWA DEEPAK 42 Male INDIA 70.3 (40-44) 75/165.3 165 30.0 35.0 40.0 35.0

BAJAJ AMIT 37 Male INDIA 73 (35-39) 75/165.3 165 30.0 35.0 40.0 35.0

JOGINDER 42 Male INDIA 80 (40-44) 82.5/181.8 181 30.0 40.0 45.0 40.0

GURBAZ 38 Male INDIA 82.4 (35-39) 82.5/181.8 181 20.0 25.0 30.0 25.0

SINGH NISHAN 46 Male INDIA 87.5 (45-49) 90/198.4 198 25.0 30.0 35.0 30.0

ARUN 42 Male INDIA 88.5 (40-44) 90/198.4 198 40.0 50.0 55.0 50.0

SHARMA SANJEEV 41 Male INDIA 99 (40-44) 100/220.4 220 20.0 25.0 30.0 25.0

PAL PAPENDER 47 Male INDIA 104 (45-49) 110/242.5 242 20.0 30.0 30.0

KAUSHIK DEV 17 Male INDIA 47.8 (16-17) 48/105.8 105 20.0 35.0 35.0

PARSHANT 22 Male INDIA 51.5 (20-24) 52/114.6 114 25.0 37.5 37.5

VIJAY 17 Male INDIA 51.6 (16-17) 52/114.6 114 20.0 42.5 42.5

SAGAR 20 Male INDIA 55.5 (20-24) 56/123.4 123 20.0 30.0 30.0

SINGH LOVEPREET 18 Male INDIA 55.9 (18-19) 56/123.4 123 20.0 30.0 30.0

SINGH ANIL 20 Male INDIA 58.3 (20-24) 60/132.2 132 30.0 40.0 40.0

ANKIT 21 Male INDIA 58.6 (20-24) 60/132.2 132 30.0 45.0 45.0

Strict Curl
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ASHISH 21 Male INDIA 59.3 (20-24) 60/132.2 132 30.0 35.0 35.0

MANJEET 27 Male INDIA 59.6 Open 60/132.2 132 30.0 35.0 35.0

KUMAR RAVI 21 Male INDIA 59.8 (20-24) 60/132.2 132 25.0 40.0 40.0

SAGAR 16 Male INDIA 76 (16-17) 82.5/181.8 181 25.0 35.0 35.0

ARAV 15 Male INDIA 79 (14-15) 82.5/181.8 181 20.0 35.0 35.0

SURESH 20 Male INDIA 80.8 (20-24) 82.5/181.8 181 30.0 50.0 50.0

KRISHAN 22 Male INDIA 81.4 (20-24) 82.5/181.8 181 20.0 35.0 35.0

NAKUL 17 Male INDIA 81.9 (16-17) 82.5/181.8 181 30.0 40.0 40.0

GAURAV 22 Male INDIA 83 (20-24) 90/198.4 198 25.0 40.0 25.0

PRUTHI ANKIT 23 Male INDIA 84.3 (20-24) 90/198.4 198 45.0 50.0 50.0

AASHISH 22 Male INDIA 88.4 (20-24) 90/198.4 198 20.0 40.0 40.0

MOHIT 18 Male INDIA 89 (18-19) 90/198.4 198 25.0 35.0 35.0

SINGH TARANDEEP 33 Male INDIA 89 Open 90/198.4 198 40.0 50.0 50.0

SAIN SUNNY 27 Male INDIA 89.9 Open 90/198.4 198 35.0 50.0 50.0

SONU 27 Male INDIA 91.3 Open 100/220.4 220 50.0 65.0 50.0

MANOJ 24 Male INDIA 100.7 (20-24) 110/242.5 242 20.0 30.0 30.0

AMAN 17 Male INDIA 101.7 (16-17) 110/242.5 242 20.0 40.0 40.0

RANA RAHUL 28 Male INDIA 115 Open 125/275.5 275 50.0 70.0 50.0

NIKHIL 17 Male INDIA 61 (16-17) 67.5/148.8 148 20.0 30.0 20.0

RAVI 22 Male INDIA 61.1 (20-24) 67.5/148.8 148 30.0 32.5 32.5

JITENDER 24 Male INDIA 61.8 (20-24) 67.5/148.8 148 30.0 47.5 30.0

DHEERAJ 17 Male INDIA 65.5 (16-17) 67.5/148.8 148 20.0 35.0 35.0

KUMAR VIJAY 23 Male INDIA 66.3 (20-24) 67.5/148.8 148 30.0 37.5 37.5

AMIT 24 Male INDIA 67.2 Open 67.5/148.8 148 20.0 50.0 20.0

WADHWA AKASH 16 Male INDIA 68.9 (16-17) 75/165.3 165 20.0 30.0 30.0

AMIT 22 Male INDIA 69.6 (20-24) 75/165.3 165 20.0 40.0 20.0

SAHIL 16 Male INDIA 72.4 (16-17) 75/165.3 165 25.0 30.0 30.0

SOURABH 18 Male INDIA 72.4 (18-19) 75/165.3 165 30.0 45.0 45.0

RINKU 32 Male INDIA 73 Open 75/165.3 165 30.0 40.0 40.0

DEEPASH 16 Male INDIA 73.3 (16-17) 75/165.3 165 30.0 40.0 40.0

SINGH NASEEB 23 Male INDIA 74 (20-24) 75/165.3 165 30.0 45.0 30.0

JATIN 16 Male INDIA 74 (16-17) 75/165.3 165 20.0 50.0 20.0

TARUN 18 Male INDIA 74.7 (18-19) 75/165.3 165 30.0 47.5 47.5

RUPESH 18 Male INDIA 74.8 (18-19) 75/165.3 165 30.0 45.0 45.0
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